
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

mat
bowl 
bread 
no 
yes 
three times 
hardworking 
a spider 
carefully 
Alexis 
bottom 
two 
heavy and slow 
a nuisance 
smoke 
in front of 
in the city 
tide 
smoke 
hull 

TEST ANSWERS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Suggest retest with Blue Box 
Suggest retest with Blue Box 
Suggest retest with Blue Box 
Sky with assistance  16-17 
Sky with assistance  16-17 
Sky with assistance  16-17 
Sky     16-17 
Ocean    18-19 
Ocean    18-19 
Mist     20-21 
Lime     22-23 
Turquoise    23-24 
Yellow    24-25 
Amber    25-26 
Orange    26-27 
Tan     27-28 
Coral     28-29 
Coral     28-29 
Sunset    29-30 
Sunset    29-30 
 

TEST SCORES 
CORRECT COLOUR BOX LEVELS 

Levelling Test Answers and Levelling Table

Suggested Grading for Reading Box RED 


