## **Levelling Test Answers and Levelling Table**

## **Suggested Grading for Reading Box RED**

## **TEST ANSWERS** 1 mat 2 bowl bread 3 4 no 5 yes 6 three times 7 hardworking 8 a spider carefully 10 Alexis 11 bottom 12 two 13 heavy and slow 14 a nuisance 15 smoke 16 in front of 17 in the city 18 tide 19 smoke 20 hull

TEST SCORES		
TEST SCORES CORRECT	COLOUR BOX LEV	ELS
1	Suggest retest with Blue Box	
2	Suggest retest with Blue Box	
3	Suggest retest with Blue Box	
4	Sky with assistance	16-17
5	Sky with assistance	16-17
6	Sky with assistance	16-17
7	Sky	16-17
8	Ocean	18-19
9	Ocean	18-19
10	Mist	20-21
11	Lime	22-23
12	Turquoise	23-24
13	Yellow	24-25
14	Amber	25-26
15	Orange	26-27
16	Tan	27-28
17	Coral	28-29
18	Coral	28-29
19	Sunset	29-30
20	Sunset	29-30